

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2008
CRLMP.NO(s). 1391-1393

(From the judgment and order dated 11/05/2007 in CRLA No. 853/2001, CRLA No. 875/2001 & CRLA No. 970/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

JAIPAL KURMI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report))

WITH SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 1399-1400 of 2008

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 08/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Sunil K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In the SLP (Crl) No.5450 of 2007 which is arising out of the common judgment, the record and proceedings has been called for. The Registry is directed to place the present special leave petitions along with the said matter.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]