

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).3247/2008

CHHATRAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail

Date: 24/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File counter affidavit, if any, within three weeks and list thereafter
before the Hon'ble Court.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)

sk