

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3247/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 11/05/2007 in CRLA No. 842/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

CHHATRAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.
 Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
 Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
 Mr. Parvesh Thakur, Adv.
 Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
 Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Not taken up.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master