

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5450/2007

NAND KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 3247 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 5468 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 6125 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 6199 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 6790 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 7302-7304 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(Cr1) NO. 7310-7311 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 29/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Jail Petition,Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.
Mr Aftab Alam, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Order dated 23.1.2012 shall be complied with before

13.3.2012 else list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for

non-prosecution.
(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj