

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 906/2012

NAND KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 913/2012

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 912/2012

(With for Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 911/2012

(With for Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 908/2012

(With for Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 900-902/2012

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 909-910/2012

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 914/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 27/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Binay Kr. Das (A.C.) ,Adv.

Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.

Mr. Ayush Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra ,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajdipa B.
Ms. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Nishant K., Adv.
Mr. N.P. Balaraman, Adv.

Mr. Amol N. Suryawanshi, Adv.

Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.
Ms. Harshita Kumar, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant.

Registry shall inform the counsel for the appellant.

List the matters tomorrow i.e. 28.08.2014.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER