

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 906/2012

NAND KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 913/2012

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 912/2012

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 911/2012

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 908/2012

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 900-902/2012

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 909-910/2012

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 914/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 03/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

Mr. Pankaj K. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.

Mr. Pawan K.Shukla,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Apoorv Kurup,Adv.

Mr. V.C.Shukla,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Pankaj K. Singh, learned counsel representing the accused in the first case i.e. CrI.A.No. 906 of 2012 is requested to assist this Court for the unrepresenting accused in rest of the Criminal Appeals on account of death of the counsel who was appearing on behalf of the appellants.

List after four weeks.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER